Speelschema

Ronde
Biljart 1
Schaake H

Veldkamp MTM

Schuurman H
Rensink A
Visscher K

Biljart 2

Nieuwenhoven J

Wolswijk T
Wagenvoord A
Draaijer P
Onderdijk H

Ronde

Biljart 1
Bouwhuis H
Tim-Arends
Kluinhaar K
Zwijnenberg H
Res A

Biljart 2
Holtkuile W
Liefers A
Broomans J
Ruiter de H
Kluinhaar E

20

22
19
24
22
21

19
24
30
23
21

21

21
28
27
26
23

25
28
34
34
22

Klasse B

Holtkuile W
Bouwhuis H
Tim-Arends
Liefers A

Kluinhaar E

Ruiter de H
Zwijnenberg H
Kluinhaar K
Broomans J
Res A

Schaake H
Rensink A
Draaijer P
Wagenvoord A
Wolswijk T

Nieuwenhoven J

Visscher K

Veldkamp MTM

Schuurman H
Onderdijk H

25
21
28
28
22

34
26
27
34
23

22
22
23
30
24

19
21
19
24
21



